General Information: 714-741-5307

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

PROJ	ECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:	
	: 11711 MONARCH ST	INCREASE & UPGRADE EXISTING SERV	ICE GAS
Suite PERMIT NO.	49888	PIPING.	
Permit Type	:		
Туре	; P		
Owner Applicant Appl Address	: : OWNER : 11711 MONARCH ST		
Phone		FEES	
		, FEES	
Insp Dist Date	: ZP : 10/14/99		
Parcel No	: 10/14/99 : 13133206 13133207	111 32501 PLAN CHECK (\$60.00 M	1 60.00
		111 32415 Gas Syst. Outl. (up	5 47.50
		942 22130 GENERAL PLAN	1 2.00
•		080 32550 CULTURAL ARTS	1 1.00
		111 32401 Issuance	1 35.00
		111 32501 PLAN CHECK FEE CREDI	1 -60.00
		TOTAL	85.50
			•
APPROVAL	INSPECTION RECORD		
Soil Piping	INSPECTION RECORD		
	ng		
Rough Plumbin	ng		
Gas Piping		;	
Gas Vent			
Sewer			
Main Drain			
Vacuum Lines_			
Water Heater_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Backwash			
Water Lateral	-		
		•	
	/		
	1 1	AUTHORIZATION	
FINAL /.//	a prioner	Issued By: jimc Date	
Utility Notif	ied		
		DECLARATION I certify that I have read this application/permit and	state that the
	* VALIDATION ************************************	information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree	to comply with
RECEIVED BY L	ARAINEM 198.245.206.215/2 TRANS#	information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree all City and County ordinances and State laws relat 126nstruction, and hereby authorize representatives of this to enter upon the above mentioned property for pspection property.	pag to building City and County
AMOUNT PAID \$	190.42 BY CHECK#1182	to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection pr	imoses.
TOTAL PAID =	Ş15U.42	Applicant 's Signature	>
*****	*******	Pristra III	Jul CC

يه آلېز ۲

General Information: 714-741-5307 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

PROJ	ECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:		
JOB Address	: 11711 MONARCH ST	INCREASE & UPGRADE EXISTING SER	VICE	
Suite PERMIT NO.	: : 50720		•	
Permit Type				
Гуре	: E			
Owner	:			
	: OWNER : 11711 MONARCH ST	4		•
••				
	:	FEES		
Insp Dist	: ZE : 12/07/99 : 13133206 13133207			
Parcel No	: 12/07/99 : 13133206 13133207	942 22130 GENERAL PLAN	1	2.00
		080 32550 CULTURAL ARTS	1	1.00
	•	111 32401 Issuance	1	35.00
		111 32412 SUB-PANEL	1	20.00
		111 32412 outlets/fixtures 1-1	10	9.00
·		111 32412 outlets/fixtures eac	28	18.20
	•	111 32412 pwr appar not over o	4	26.00
		111 32412 pwr appar over one-t	12	144.00
		111 32412 pwr appar over 10-50	1	25.00
		111 32412 DRINKING FOUNTAIN	1	4.50
	·	111 32412 SWITCHBRD MOTOR CNTR		32.00
APPROVAL	INSPECTION RECORD	111 32505 PLAN CHECK FÉE CREDI		-60.00
Underground	<u> </u>	111 32505 PLAN CHECK (\$60.00 M	1	185.90
Conduit	·h	TOTAL		442.60
wiring - Roug Heater	rh	TOTAL		442.60
	rim	f ·		
Motors				
Ufer		•		
Service	-	<u> </u>		
		·		
	•	*		
	· ,			
·		*		
 				
FINAL 11-21-	99 IPN	AUTHORIZATION		
		Issued By: janetw Date		
Utility Notif	ied	,		
		DECLARATION Logarity that I have read this application/sagarity	nd atota	hat the
	* VALIDATION **********	I certify that I have read this application/permit a information on all pages of this document is correct. I ag	ree to comp	ply with
	c 1999 AT 13:05 ARAINEM 198.245.206.215/2 TRANS#	all City and County ordinances and State laws rel	lating to I	building
AMOUNT PAID \$	665.24 BY CHECK#1433	to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection	purposes.	County
FOTAL PAID =	\$665.24	Applicant's Signature		
******	******	Print Name #1060 FLOWER Date !	12-9-0	19

JOB Address : 11711 MONARCH ST

Suite

PERMIT NO.

: 50719

Permit Type

: BUILDING

Туре

: B21 MISCELLANEOUS

Owner

: OWNER

Applicant

Appl Address : 11711 MONARCH ST

Phone

Insp Dist

: ZB

Date

: 12/07/99

Parcel No

: 13133206 13133207

Value

:7000

Floor area :0

APPROVAL

SAWCUT (2) 10' X 10' DOOR OPENING AND FE NCE FOR EMPLOYEES PICNIC AREA.

111 32509 Plan Chec	ck 1	115.42
111 32410 Permit	1	161.42
111 32401 issuance	1	35.00
111 32435 Strong Mc	otion Fee (C 1	1.47
942 22130 General I	Plan 1	9.55
080 32550 Cultural	Arts 1	4.70
111 32509 PLAN CHEC	CK FEE CREDI 1	-104.92
TOTAL		222.64

Pre Inspect
Foundation
Concrete Floor
Reinforcing
Masonry
Roof Shtg
Rough Frame
Insul / Energy
Drywall
Lath
Plas.Brown Ct
Landscaping
Pre Gunite
Pre Deck
Pre Plaster
Planning Final
Bldg Final 11360 UV
Utility Notified

********** VALIDATION **********

RECEIVED BY LARAINEM 198.245.206.215/2 TRANS#

PAID ON 09 Dec 1999 AT 13:05

TOTAL PAID = \$665.24

AMOUNT PAID \$665.24 BY CHECK#1433

DATE

INSPECTOR

PLAN CHECK # BA 6774

EXPIRATION OF PLAN REVIEW. Applications for which no permit is issued within 180 days following the date of application shall expire by limitation, and plans and other data submitted for review may thereafter be returned to the applicant or destroyed by the building official. The building official may extend the time for action by the applicant for a period not exceeding 180 days on request by the applicant showing that circumstances beyond the control of the applicant have prevented action from being taken. No application shall be extended more than once. magnetication of an application after expiration, the applicant shall resubmit plans and pay a new plan review fee.

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT Plot Plan Form

·		Plot Pl	an Form				
Planning Action:	Zone: -PUD-103-70	Coverage:	Job Address	・ハフリト	ION ARCH	e St. Perr	nit No. 7/19
Approved By:	Date: 12/7/99	Increase:	Assessor Pa			Trac	t & Lot #:
Remarks:			Occupancy:	(Const. Type:	Valu	1000 -
		· · · · ·	Ne	w _LAI	ter Add		pair Demo
Job Description: C	AWCUT (2)	10'XIO' D	008 1	78161c	مامہ	CILA	
	INK FENCE						7
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		(00 (00	- (10	,,,,,,		
			-	·			-
		PROPOSED	10'x10'	DOOR 0	PNG.		
			/ /				
		eria i AR AA					
					SMPPING/PE	7.51VING	
SEA AND	SUN GRAPMOS, DNARCH ST						
	GROVE CA. 925	34 (3
							5
DIST 84	TION OF SCREE	O INPINIED TO	HA3				6
			4 1			negative services. Present in	
PRO POSED							
TOXIO DOTE	OPNG:	e and from the transfer of the front of the	and the second second				
₹ 656600 € \$				The second secon			
(FENCED)							
							and our and a second of the second
			-				
		7					
		W.					

	PARKI	NG LOT					
					1 5		
I certify the informat	ion hereon is compl	ete & correct.					
HUGO FLORE					X .	17	2-7-99
	Name (print)		Signature	owner/ag	ent)		Date

YELLOW: ASSESSOR

WHITE: INSPECTION

PINK: PERMITTEE



General Information: 714-741-5307

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

PROJECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:
JOB Address : 11711 MONARCH ST	
Suite : PERMIT NO. : 94121	ADD E CAC OURLERE.
Permit Type : P Type : P	ADD 5 GAS OUTLETS
Owner : CHARMZONE USA INC Applicant : MICHAEL HEWITT Phone : 821-8277	
Contractor : SCOTT HARRISON PLUMBING Address : 10644 ROSE AVE CityStZip : STANTON, CA 90680 Phone : 821-8277	FEES
Insp Dist : ZP	942 22130 GENERAL PLAN 1 2.00
Date : 04/11/08 Parcel No : 13133218	080 32550 CULTURAL ARTS 1 1.00
13133210	111 32401 Issuance 1 35.00 111 32415 Gas Syst. Outl. (up 5 92.50
	111 32415 Gas Syst. Outl. (up 5 92.50
	TOTAL * 130.50
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
,	
APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR	
Soil Piping	
Ground Plumbing	
Rough Plumbing	
Gas Piping terre 4.25.08Am	
Gas Vent Med	•
Sewer Main Project	
Main Drain Vacuum Lines	
Water Heater	
Backwash	•
Water Lateral	
	• •
	• .
FINAL 4/29/08 4/	AUTHORIZATION
	Issued By: joannec Date
Utility Notified 4/29/08/9	DECLADATION A
************* VALIDATION ************************************	I certify that I have read this application/permit and state that the information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree to comply with all City and County ordinances and State laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this City and County to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.
	Applicant's Signature Monard Kennett

Print Name Milhael Hewitt Date 4-11-08

CERTIFICATE of OCCUPANCY

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - PUBLIC WORKS & DEVELOPMENT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 306 OF THE UNIFORM BUILDING CODE CERTIFYING THAT, AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE, THIS STRUCTURE WAS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE VARIOUS ORDINANCES OF THE CITY REGULATING CONSTRUCTION OR USE FOR THE FOLLOWING:

JOB ADDRESS	narch	PE	ERMIT Nº	097753A	
USE OF BLDG. Office/Nat	ehouse, Manufactu	ring GROUP F	-2 TY	PEV	
BLDG. APPROVED BY	man E. Culver	DATE10-12-	-78use	ZONE PUD	,
ZONING REMARKSPUE	103-76				-
BLDG. OWNER New Hermes	Incorp. A	DDRESS 4665 Meli	rose Ave.	L.A.	_
Rudy L. Rodriquez	BY		DATE	10-12-78	_
eputy BLDG. OFFICIAL	POST IN A CON	SPICUOUS PLACE	<u>:</u>		
P.W.D0012-11/75					

	BUILDING CITY OF GAI				INSTRUCTION: FILE IN AREA WITHIN HEAVY LINES USE TYPEWRITER ON BALL POINT PEN PRESS FIRMLY BE SURE ALL COPIES ARE LEGIBLE NO ERASUM S PLRMITTED A PENALTY FEE WILL BE CHARGED IF WORK
	Public Works &		ent Gene Info	eral rmation 6661	LOT NO. IRACT NO. BEK NO.
ZONE PUL	EAVE PROJ.	V OCC. LOAD FRONT LEF	FIRE SPRINK T RIGHT	REAR	OWNER ABOMES INCORP. TEL.NO. WEST 141 MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLOR PROCESS. CITY COLOR PROCESS.
PLANNING PACTION	SETBACKS	PLANS			ARCH BISSELLIANS STATE LIC. NO. DENGR. MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
LAND USE APPROVED B	V Jan	leyme	DATE/2-	5-7	L all some state of the state o
REMARKS:	<i>U</i>				CONTRACTOR LIC. NO. BY 336233 CONTRACTOR LIC. NO. BY 336233 MATION (LOS DELPHES CAD) TEL. NO. 549 COVE MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
G.G. SANT. DIS. FEE REQ'D PARCEL MAP	FEE REQ	re RE	12/14/20 1	VIDED	P.C. Bax 18078 Mune Cisc 32713 VALIDATION
R/W DEDICATION		ATION CODE	10		PRESENT PROPOSED BLDG. USE BLDG. USE
					DESCRIBE WORK TILT-LIFE LIFE
	FEES A	ND BONDS			OFFICE WAREHOUSE PROMUTE'S
VAL # 2/7	7,000	CODE	AMOUNT	REC.	NEW ADD'N. ALTER. A REPAIR A DEMOLISH A
					The state of the s
ST. BOND					FLOOR AREA 1971 NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING TO STORIES / UNITS
					FLOOR AREA NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING UNITS I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the
ST. BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT.	FEE		N N		FLOOR AREA NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING UNITS I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws
ST. BOND WATER BOND		Jan.			FLOOR AREA NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING UNITS I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any lia
ST. BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE	E F E E	- Con			FLOOR AREA (SQ. FT.) I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any lia bility arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit. CONTRACTORS SIGN BELOW I certify that I am a licensed contractor and that my license is in full force and effect. By Contractor Authorized Agent Date
ST. BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE PARKWAY TREE	E FEE	- Q (vas)			FLOOR AREA (SQ. FT.) I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit. CONTRACTORS SIGN BELOW I certify that I am a licensed contractor and that my license is in full force and effect. By Contractor OWNER-BUILDER SIGN BELOW I certify that I am exempt from the provisions of Ch. 9, Div. 3, B and P Code (Contractor's License Law) because (check one):
ST, BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE PARKWAY TREE	E FEE EE (DIST.) FEE (DIST.)	Jan,	55-3	5	FLOOR AREA (SQ. FT.) I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit. CONTRACTORS SIGN BELOW I certify that I am a licensed contractor and that my license is in full force and effect. By Contractor Authorized Agent OWNER-BUILDER SIGN BELOW I certify that I am exempt from the provisions of Ch. 9, Div. 3, B and P Code (Contractor's License Law) because (check one): I am the owner of the above procerty and will personally perform the above work.
ST. BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE PARKWAY TREE PARK & REC. FE	E FEE EE (DIST.) FEE (DIST.) ON FEE	- Q (vost)	55 ³ #3429	5 2 %	FLOOR AREA (SQ. FT.) I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit. CONTRACTORS SIGN BELOW I certify that I am a licensed contractor and that my license is in full force and effect. By Contractor OWNER—BUILDER SIGN BELOW I certify that I am exempt from the provisions of Ch. 9, Div. 3, B and P Code (Contractor's License Law) because (check one): I am the owner of the above property and Will personally perform the above work. I am the owner of the above property and I will contract to have all of the above work performed by licensed contractors.
ST, BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE PARKWAY TREE PARK & REC. FE DRAIN ASSMT.	E FEE EE (DIST.) FEE (DIST.) ON FEE	J. Con.	\$53429 \$3429 5189	5 2 7	STORIES
ST. BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE PARKWAY TREE PARK & REC. FE DRAIN ASSMT. PLAN RETENTED BLDG, PLAN CH	E FEE EE (DIST.) FEE (DIST.) ON FEE	Q (vous)	\$53 \$3429 5189	5 2 4	STORIES
ST. BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE PARKWAY TREE PARK & REC. FE DRAIN ASSMT. PLAN RETENTE BLDG, PLAN CH	E FEE EE (DIST.) FEE (DIST.) ON FEE	Q (vas)	\$3429 \$3429 51835 	5 2 4	STORIES
ST. BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE PARKWAY TREE PARK & REC. FE DRAIN ASSMT. PLAN RETENTE BLDG. PLAN CH BLDG. PERMIT	E FEE EE (DIST.) FEE (DIST.) ON FEE HECK FEE STR: FEE	J. Wary.	\$3429 \$3429 5189 600 9232	5 2 3	STORIES
ST. BOND WATER BOND WATER ASSMT. FIRE HYD. FEE PARKWAY TREE PARK & REC. FE DRAIN ASSMT. PLAN RETENTE BLDG. PLAN CH BLDG. PERMIT	E FEE EE (DIST.) FEE (DIST.) ON FEE HECK FEE STR: FEE	2 and	\$3429 \$3429 \$1899 600 9232 14 DATE	5 2 1/4	STORIES

BUILDING PER	OVE	INSTRUCTION: FILL IN AREA WITHIN HEAVY LINES USE TYPEWRITER ON BALL POINT PEN. PRESS FIRMLY BE SURE ALL COPIES ARE LEGIBLE, NO ERASURES PERMITTED, A PENALTY FEE WILL BE CHARGED IF WORK IS STARTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED.
Inspection Public Works & Develop Requests 638-6771	ment General Informatio 638-6661	TRACT NO. BLK NO.
FIRE 3 OCCU FZTYPE LOA	D FIRE SPRINK.	OWNER HERMES INCOPP. 213 6654141 MAILING ADDRESS CITY MEN HERMES INCOPP. 213 6654141
ZONE	EFT RIGHT REAF	MAILING ADDRESS CITY
PARK SPACES EAVE PROJ. REQUIRED SETBACKS		4005 MELRICE ALE
ACTION PLID 107 4 PLANS		ARCH BISSELLIAVOUS STATE LIC. NO. TEL. NO. 1/4 644 5070
LAND USE APPROVED BY	4 DATE/2-/5-7	MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP NEW FORT NEW FORT
REMARKS:		CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR LIC. NO. B. 33623: LIC. NO. B. 33623: MATION (CONSULPATED CAN TEL. NO. 549 GENE MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
		MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZIP
		P.C. Bex 18076 huma Con 32713
G.G. SANT. DIS. IN O.C. SANT. DIS.	12 /2 / INITIAL	VALIDATION
FEE REQ'D	REQ'D. PROVIDED	
PARCEL MAP	Mc	-
IDENTIFICATION CO	No.	PRESENT PROPOSED BLDG. USE BLDG. USE
		DESCRIBE WORK TILT-UP BUDG
FEES AND BONDS	<u> </u>	OFFICE WAREHOUSE MANUFRE.
VAL # 217,000 CODE	AMOUNT REG	NEW ADD'N. ALTER. ARPAIR DEMOLISH D
ST. BOND	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(SQ. FT.) NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING
WATER BOND		I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the
WATER ASSMT. FEE	S	above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. I further
FIRE HYD. FEE	112	agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit.
PARKWAY TREE FEE	7	CONTRACTORS SIGN BELOW I certify that I am a licensed contractor and that my license is in full force and effect.
PARK & REC. FEE (DIST.)		By
	The same data is a	Contractor Authorized Agent Date OWNER-BUILDER SIGN BELOW
DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (DIST.)		code (Contractor's License Law) because (check one):
PLAN RETENTION FEE	55 25	lam the owner of the above property and will personally perform the above work.
BLDG. PLAN CHECK	#34292 8	of the above work performed by licensed contractors. I am the owner of the above property and will employ persons to per-
BLDG. PERMIT FEE	51834	form the above work with wages as their sole compensation. I will furnish insurance for my employees as required by the Labor Code of California.
ST, MOTION INSTR. FEE		Owner's Signature Authorized Agent Date
ISSUANCE	600	If work is not started within 120 days from date of issue or if abandoned for more than 120 days, this permit will be null and word. A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR REMOVED TO NULL TO NEGLI-GENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CURRECTIONS.
TOTAL FEES	92321	RELOCATION
AUTHORIZED BY	14 Dec?	PRESENT BLDG.
1. INSPECTOR WISHER AND LEAR		MOVING CONTRACTOR ADDRESS
1. INSPECTOR MANAGEMENT STATES	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	DS-0007 2-77

INSP	ECTION RECO	RD	11	NSPECTION REC	ORD
APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR
FOUNDATION & LOCATION		an and the state of the state o	SOUND INSULATION		
REINFORCING		And the second of the second s	SMOKE DETECTOR		
ROOF SHTG.		······································	PARKING		
ROUGH FRAME			LANDSCAPING	10-12-78	GU
NSULATION, ENERGY			LAND USE FINAL	12-16-10	
ATH OR DRYWALL	7 . 2	The second se		10 / 7 - 7 5	8
	70 1-7-79	The Salaran Control of the Control o	FINAL	10-12-78	<u> </u>
PLAS, BROWN CT.			UTILITY RELEASE	7	
DATE	<u> </u>	NSPECTOR'S NOTE	:S	BLDG. PERM	MT# 977531
2-27-78	fort	sa la	- CUN		
3-17-78	Partie	Dan le	March Constitution		
3-27-78	Paro		16		
4-3-79	IL	v I	100		
4-13-18	Hand !	N Empli	Com cate	<u> </u>	
4-27-78	Knale	for dec	and tra	sende some	Grando Les
9-26-78	to F	SE PRIFE	ast on To	ono -	-9000-
State 4	protestate (7 £		- Ch
· · · ·		m.			
			·····		
		. 14.			
Milional Color of the					
Frank in war		•			
		-			
· 收集 超光度 20					
	· Ÿ	1.4			
Machine Co.			•		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	The second secon	ganggang aga menggapan and a samara.			
	199			\$ 4	
		ng seut no managa	**************************************		
	A COLOR				
3 41 8 4 1 1 1 1					
					•
January Bright St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St					
	1.2 - 7.4 - 1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
September 1990 Septem					
ASART TELEVISION FOR THE TOTAL					
	nishistania waliofali wa		<u> </u>		
and the second of the second o			at the second of		
20 0333 Odnosis			tion		0977534
28 613.3 03/m 08#2	rks & Develoj	្នំ	tion f 1 1 1 1 1		0977534
Se Para Octrosis No estar Entrick Ma		onnes General Informe	tion f 1 1 1 1 1	BNG - CAYPROPO	0.477534

UILDING PERMIT PLOT PLAN	JOB ADDRESS 11711 MONAMECIA	97753A
iblic Works & Development Dept. CITY OF GARDEN GROVE	ASSESSORS PARCEL NO. LOT , BEOT	TRACT
T PLAN APPROVED BY	JOB DESCRIPTION (PLEASE CHECK)	3398
QIR	New Addition Alteration	Repair Move Demolis
NER / // T	DATE USE	PERMIT VALUE
lew Herones Inc	140277 IMOUSTILLAR	TILTUP 217,00.
DIMENSION PLOT PLAN COMPLETELY	SHOWING ALL STRUCTURES ON THE LOT	AND THEIR USE.
		The state of the s
		30.00
		A A
3 3 3 6		
		Larrie NI
		= \
152		10 IN
		. 🗲
man and the first of the first		2
and a commence of the commence		
		a 18 August Grande Guerra (August Bertana) (1884 - 1884 - 1884), francis (an araban) ann an aireann an aireann
		recording to the second of the second of the second sections of the second sections of the second se
╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸╸		
		
التي والتي والتي التي التي التي يعن إلى التي التي التي التي التي التي التي التي	THE PARTY LINE WE WE SERVE THE SAME AND THE PARTY AND THE	

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638 6771 General Information 638-6661

-	ISPECTION RECOR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ree5				For Applican	t to Fill in
	VICE SIZE LUG L		IF NOT LISTED BELOW	NO.	EA.	FEE		ADDRES	
	VOLTS				- 		 	110.1. 200 1.1	
THREE PHASE SERN	/ICESIZE 3 Wire	14Wire ∐UG ∐OH	Garage, Resid. (M) sq. ft.	`	1		 	1711 7MON ARCH	ELECTRIC PERMIT NO.
AMPS	VOLTS	RIG. CONDUIT	Service Meter, Single Phase			·-·	 		the management of the company of the control of the
APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR		 `			 	•	099768A
	The second second of the second secon		Service Meter, Three Phase		/5 .00	/5	00	OWNER	PHONE
Underground	5-16-78	Au	Add'l. Meter, Three Phase		 i			Al ilia	2/3
1	3	<u> </u>	Temporary Pover Pole				ļ	NEW HERMES	665 -4141
Conduit			Pole, Power, Light, etc.				ļ	4	
	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		Sub-Panels 1 Φ		<u>-</u>			4665 MELROSE	LOS ANGELES
Wiring - Rough	7-7-78	th	Sub-Panals 3 Ø	7	2.60	30	D D	NEW BUILDING OR EXISTING BUILDIN	GROUP OR NUMBER OF UNIT
			Outlets	182		45	I.	19 0, A SQ. FT. SQ	E OFFICE JUNE , ME
Heater			Fixtures	200		<u>5</u> z	00	VALIDATION	Inclustrial
THE PERSONNELL CONTRACTOR AND ARREST	7/		Fixtures, Merc. Quartz, etc.	4	1.00	4	00		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Fixtures & Trim	ターメーフタ	ענד	Heater-Not Over 1650 W		280	16	00	1	4 - 4 - 1
			Washer				<u> </u>]	
Motors			Dryer					FLECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	STATE LIC. NO. & TYPE
	<u> </u>	-	Hot Water Heate:3					1.	
			Dishwasher					ANTORNO E/ECTAL	c 282 -038 C-1
			Domestic Range or Oven						
			Disposal					1721 & Back de	& S. A. 835-311
			Power Apparatus—H.P., K.W. K.V.A. Motors, Transformers	. or , etc.				I certify that I have read this as information is correct, I agree to co	oplication and state that the abovempty to all City Ordinances and Sta
			Not Over 1 each	T	T			laws relating to building construction the above work I shall not employ	 i. I certify that in the performance is any person in violation of the Lab
			Over 1, Not Over 10 each	6 13	3.5	18	00	the above work I shall not employ Code of California relating to Wo further agree to hold the City of Gai	orkman's Compensation insurance. Iden Grove free and harmloss from ar
			Over 10, Not Over 30 each			70		performed relevant to this permit.	bodily damage resulting from wor
			Indv. Circuits					CONTRACTOR	RS SIGN BELOW Clark and that my license is in full for
			Time Clock	1	1,00	1	CO.	and effect.	EXP.
*	Λ ,	i	Sign		1100		CC	,	
	teno/		Sign Hookup				†	CONTRACTOR B'	AUTHORIZED AGENY DATE
114				1	\$ 500			OWNER-BUILD	ER SIGN BELOW
Ufer	The same of the sa		Busway				00	Code (Contractor's License Law) bed	e provisions of Ch. 9, Div. 3. B and tause (check one):
	02178	(M)	75 844		15.00	15	00	"I am the owner of the above pr	operty and will personally perform to informance of the work for which the
Service	1746-10							"I am the owner of the above pr above work. I certify that in the pe permit is issued, I shall not emplo become subject to the workmen's	y any person in any manner so as compensation laws of the State
	M 10 74	(4)						- Camornia.	
FINAL	14-12-16		ITEM	COD	F	FEE		the above work performed by license	pperty and I will contract to have alled contractors.
42		MAX	Plan Retention Fee				1	W.C. *	ZXP.
Utility Notified	9/26/28	\\/\ _	Plan Check	<u>~</u>	A ·	100	86	l am the owner of the above	property and will employ persons
ID	ENTIFICATION CO	DE .	Permit	<u></u>		189		furnish insurance for my employed	les as their sole compensation. I we es as required by the Labor Code
<u> </u>	Litti ton troit co	UE		520	,	16		California. W.C. #	EXP.
		The state of the s	Issuance	<u> </u>		6	00		
			d : •	TOTAL	FEES	324	36	Ву	AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE
	PER PERMIT NO.	COND, PERMIT NO.				<u> </u>	1~~	If work is not started within 120 da	ys from date of issue or if abandone
92753A			AUTHORIZED BY		7 - 33 -		ATE	If work is not started within 120 da for more than 120 days, this permit to	
I. INSPECTOR	The state of the s	(3), 6						A FEE MAY BE CHARGED	FOR REANSPECTION DUE T ORK, OR FAILURE TO MAK

	EATING, VENTILA			Das	1 T	INSTRUCTION: USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL POINT PEN, PRESS FIRMLY, BE SURE ALL COPIES ARE LEGIBLE, NO ERASURES FERMITTED. A DOUBLE FEE WILL BE CHARGED IF WORK IS
nerniue	CLTY OF GARDEN GF			пM	11	STARTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED. (PLEASE PRINT)
Inspection	Public Works & Develop		t G	eneral	٠	For Applicant to Fill in (PLEASE PRINT)
Requests	IDENTIFICATION COL		1n	forma 18-66		1
638-6771	IDENTIFICATION COL	<u>)E</u>	<u></u>	88-00	01	11711 MONANCH 100001
			<u> </u>			LOT NO. TRACT NO.
	PERMIT FEES					OWNER , ,
	FIXTURE OR ITEM	NO.	EA.	TOT		NEW HERMES
-	iding 100,000 B.T.U.	1	5	.5	00	OWNER'S ADDRESS
· ————————	a including 500,000 B.T.U.	2	24	15	00	SAME
	00 & including 2,000,000 B.T.U.		-			BOWERS FIR CONDITIONING
More than 2,000,0						CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS CITY
	ocation of Floor Furnace		-			10700 A KATICLA ANAHEIM
	ocation of Susp. Heater		 			MONE STATE LICENSE NO.
	ocation of Wall Heater		 			OCCUPANCY 259707
	ocation of Unit Heater		}			INPUSTRIAL
Installation of App						NEW BLDG. 2 - 30 025 71 37.74
	or Addition to any Heating or					ADD'N 026 7 533
Incidental Gas Pipl	ng					VALIDATION
Each Range Hood	Including Duct and Fan					hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and state 'hat the
Each Vent Fan Cor	nnected to a Single Duct	6	300	18	00	above is correct and agree to comply with all ordinances and State laws requiating plumbing. I hereby certify that I am properly registered with
	ystem not a Part of a Heating or ystem Authorized by Permit					and/or licensed as required by the City of Garden Grove and/or State of California, or that I am the legal owner of the above described property, and I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is
Bailer or Compress	sor to & including 5 Horsepower	2	500	10	00	issued I shall not employ any person in violation of the workmen's com-
Absorption System	to & including 100,000 B.T.U.					pensation laws of the state of Colifornia.
Boiler or Compress	or to &including 15 Horsepower	1	70	7	50	SIGNATURE OF CALLES
Absorption System	n to & including 500,000 B.T.U.		ļ			PERMITTEE OF STANDARD DATE OF STANDARD
Boiler or Compress	sor to &including 30 Horsepower		ļ <u></u> -			INSPECTION RECORD
	n to&including 1,000,000 B.T.U.	ļ			<u> </u>	APPROVALS DAVE INSPECTOR
-	sor to&including 50 Horsepower	ļ	ļ	<u> </u>	ļ	FURNACE
· —	n to&including 2,000,000 B.T.U.		 	ļ	ļ	FURNACE VENTS
	sor over 50 Horsepower					GAS PIPING
	n over 2,000,000 B.T.U.	ļ	 			DUCTS
Each Evaporative (-	SINGLE DUCT FAN VENT
4	to & including 2,000 C.F.M.	-	-		-	KITCHEN HOOD
	to & including 10,000 C.F.M.	 				
·	over 10,000 C.F.M. Equipment Regulated by this				-	AIR HANDLING UNIT
	fically listed in the Fee Schedule					EVAPORATIVE COOLER
MOUNTA	INITS OVER					TOILER OR COMPRESSOR
GHH	11/1 1455/4///	, .				
ITEM	CODE				-	
Plan Check	523		_3	7	14	
Permit	229		5	50	0	12-00 000
Issuance	635	<u> </u>		610	0	MAL 10-12-18 CES
Authorization By Se	TOTAL FEES	<u> </u>	Date	7 2	7	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED
M/u `	5-15-		20	. 4 7	•	
L INSPEC	TOR			1		Bidg, Permit No

PLUMBING PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771 General Information 638-6661

INSPECTION RECORD.

FEES

APPROVALS	DATE	INSPECTOR	TYPE OF FIXTURE OR ITE	NO.	EACH	\$ FE	E	ADDRESS			
Soil Piping	The state of the s	N. S. Company Co.	Water Closet (toilet)					11711 HOW	April.		
		4.50	Bath Tub		-	Secure - the Lands		LOT NO. BLK NO. THA	CVRS.	PER	NIT NO.
A series and series and series and series and			Shower							1.0	
Ground Flumbing			Lavatory (Wash Basin)					OWNER	LI TE		41.574
			Kitchen Sink				1	/		_	
Rough Plumbing			Garbege Disposal			 Salan and Armed Acceptance and Armed		NEW HEAVE	S.INC		
Gas Piping			Laundry Tub or Tray		Y 1			4665 MELAO			CIYY
			Water Heater			March commissioner		ALLE HEIDA	c- A.12	/	asser .
Gas Vent			Floor Sink			1 1 2 2 2		NEW BUILDING OR TXISTIN	STILDING	OCCUPANCE	VUSE OF BUILDING A
			Floor Drain				I	ADDITION - AREA REMODI	SL AREA	GROUP	OR NUMBER OF UNIT
			Dish Washer	1.51		1.1		SQ. FT.	SQ. FT.		
Sewer 1			Drinking Fountain		145			VALIDATION			
Main Drain and			Urinal						26	3 M	600
Vacuum Lines			Gas System - Outlets					9/12/25	200	24	10 00
			Building Sewer (First 100 ft.)		100			PLUMBING CONTRACTOR	262	STATE LIC.	600 10-00 NO. & TYPE
Weter leater			Building Sever (Add'l 100 ft.	,			1	/ /			
Backwash	1947		Building Sewer (ea. add'l drain))		Mil Control	•	SIM)-LANDAMA	ERIES	3485	12.
		+	Rainwater Drain					ADDRESS	•	CITY	PHONE
	/		Swimming Pool Piping			3 P 12 P 14		5296 HANNE	n/la 5	andle	10 -2/4/KM
-Water Lateral			Sand Traps/Receptors		1	7 17 1 to	 	DONO THUM	URIDAC		MON ALL
	/. N		Automatic Washing Machine	Car Carlo Man		THE PARTY NAMED IN		I certify that I have read information is correct. (ag	ree to comply "	to all City (Ordinances and State
/	/ W \		Water Softeners					laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the			n the performance of olation of the Labor
		1 2 2 2 2 2 2	Backwash - Trap					Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from an liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from wor performed relevant to this permit.			
			Water Lateral								
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Backflow Protective Devices					CONTRACTORS SIGN I certify that I am a licensed contractor and		I BELOW d that my license is in full force	
_ /	N .		Water Piping (ea. 100 ft.)					and effect.	and effect.		EXP. DATE
			Lawn Sprinklers (S.F.D. Only)		1, 1, 2, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,		₩,C, #			
yii i 👠 22 ya 98.	1		Lawn Sprinklers (other)	17	1	10	100		Ву	ONILED AGE	PT DATE:
						1		CONTRACTOR	-RUILDER SI	GN BELOV	V
							7. 7.	I certify that I am exempt Code (Contractor's License	from the prov Law) because (isions of Ct check one):	h. 9, Div. 3, B and F
				ad the section was				"I am the owner of the above work. I certify that	above property	and will pe	ersonally perform the
								permit is issued, I shall no become subject to the w	t employ any	person in a	any manner so as to
	11/10	1001		21.1 20 1-1000		a belga per en a ser la per en en en		California.	1		
FINAL	1/15-18		ITEM	COD	E	FEE	S	the above work performed	bove property by licensed con	and I will c tractors.	contract to have all of
UTILITY CC.			Plan Retention Fee			and the state of t	T	W.C. #			DATE
ENOTIFIED			Flan Chark	Colorana Santana					e above prope	rty and wil	I employ persons to
10	ENTIFICATION CO		Cormit	2 7 (0)		10	c c	perform the comer of the above property and will employ persons to perform the above work with wages as their sole compensation. I will furnish insurance for my employees as required by the Labor Code of California.			
			Issuance	-59		(c) "		California. W.C. #			DATE
en de la companya de	a property of the contract of	managana panandana aka		-9-			100	and the second of the second o	and the court of the court	erana kalendari kanalari dari T	
SEAST PLANT LA	I duacement	LABORE		OTAL	FEES	100	00	OWNER'S SIGNATURE	Ву	ORIZED AGE	NY DATE
अगग्र	37771A		AUTHORIZED BY DATE					If work is not started within 120 days from date of issue or if abandones for more than 120 days, this permit will be null and void.			
								A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO			

COLLEGANDEN GROVE

Lough the State of the State of

PLUMBING PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771 General Information 638-6661

FEES. For Applicant to Fill in INSPECTION RECORD ADDEFES TYPE OF FIXTURE OR ITEM NC. EACH \$ FEE INSPECTOR APPROVALS DATE Water Closet (toilet) Soil Piping Bath Tub Shower Ground Plumbing Lavatory (Wash Basin) 3 Kitchen Sink Rough Plumbing Garbage Disposal Laundry Tub or Tray Gas Piping Water Heater る Floor Sink NEW BUILDING OR ADDITION - AREA EXISTING BUILDING GROUP OR NUMBER OF UNITS Gas Vent REMODEL AREA Floor Drain Dish Washer Sewer VALIDATION **Drinking Fountain** Urinal a Main Drain and Vacuum Lines Gas System - Outlets 1 - 12 1/ Cm Building Sewer (First 100 ft.) 6 Water Heater Building Sewer (Add') 100 ft. Building Sewer (ea. add'l drain) Backwash Rainwater Drain **Swimming Pool Piping** Weter Lateral Sand Traps/Receptors I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of the above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit. Automatic Washing Machine Water Softeners Backwash - Trap Water Lateral CONTRACTORS SIGN BELOW **Backflow Protective Devices** I certify that I am a licensed contractor and that m and effect. Water Piping (ea. 100 ft.) ~W.C. * Lawn Sprinklers (S.F.D. Only) Lawn Sprinklers (other) OWNER-BUILDER SIGN BELOW t certify that I am exempt from the provisions of Ch. 9, Div. 3, 8 and 9 Code (Contractor's License Law) because (check one): "I am the owner of the above property and will personally perform the above work. I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is, issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject. to the workmen's compensation laws of the State of I ham the owner of the above property and I will contract to have all of the above work performed by licensed contractors. FINAL ITEM CODE FEES UTILITY CO. Plan Retention Fee WOTIFIED. erform the owner of the above property and will employ persons to perform the above work with wages as their sole compensation: I will furnish insurance for my employees as required by the Labor Code of California. Plan Check IDENTIFICATION COOP 1 Permit W.C. #. Issuance lo TOTAL FEES 132 ELBOTRIBAL FEMALT NO OWNER'S SIGNATURE If work is not started within 120 days from date of issue or if abandoned for more than 120 days, this permit will be null and void. MENORIZED BY A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE

3-8-78

CORRECTIONS

HEATING, VENTILATING, REFRIGERATION & AIR COND. PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771

General Information 638-6661

APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR		TYPE OF FIXTURE OR IT	EM NO	EA.	A. SFEE		
The second secon		and the section of th	Furnace to & incl. 100M B.T.U.	The base of the second	73.507		-
URNACE			More than 100M & incl. 500M B.T	.u.			
The state of the state of the state of	The state of the s	Commence of the same services of	More than 500M & incl. 1MM B.T.	The second property of the	1		
URNACE VENTS			Installation or Relocation of Susp		5.	25	00
The state of the s	- The second sec	endage yeek go (4000 go taal says alaagaa ga ga dhi 600 o	Installation or Relocation of Wall		· ·		212 21
AS PIPING			Installation or Relocation of Unit		++		
		and the second second second second	Installation of Appliance Vent On		1		
UCTS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Repair, Aiteration or Addition to	····			
NGLE DUCT			Heating or Cooling System		4-4		ļ
		and takening and taken to be a supplementally the same of the same	Incidental Gas Piping				
ITCHEN HOOD			Each Range Hood incl. Duct and		-		
The state of the s		MATERIAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Each Vent Fan Connected to a Si		1		
IR HANDLING	4		Each Ventilating System not a Par Heating or Air Conditioning Syste Authorized by Permit	rt of a			
VAPORATIVE			Boiler or Compressor to & incl. 5	Hp.			
OOLER			Absorption System to & incl. 100	M B.T.U.			
OILER OR			Boiler or Compressor to & incl. 1		1		
OMPRESSOR			Absorption System to & incl. 500				
ECORATIVE		Comments and a first from two many and an angle of the first from the same or	Boiler or Compressor to & incl. 30			**********	
PPLIANCE			Absorption System to & incl. 1M!	M B.T.U.			
		white animals trades on the color of the species and species of the species of th	Boiler or Compressor to & incl. 5				
			Absorption System to & incl. 2Mi				
			Boiler or Compressor over 50 Hp.	-	1. 1		
			Each Evaporative Cooler		1		
And the state of t	3	errouse the first summary of the present of the green	Air Handling Unit to & Incl. 2M C	.F.M.			
			Air Handling Unit to & incl. 10M				
		maka katilorinin ayong majarilaka amanggalaka sina	Air Handling Unit over 10M C.F.I				
			OTHER:	-			1
							1
	- 1		Sibolomental			-	
	7-3-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		Supplemental VERNIT TO #100	1998		-	
	1						
INAL	10-11-78	770					
	and the second second second second	and the second s	ITEM	CODE		FE	ES
ITILITY CO.			Plan Retention Fee				
	Commence of the Annual Control of Section 1999	and antiquenting the grade of the state of t	Plan Check		1.00		
IDENTIFICATION CODE		Permit 22			25	00	
	· original and original representations of the contract of the	Part of the part o	Issuance Pasvi Pain \$100	998			<u>+-</u>
		A DETAIL VIEW					
WILDING PERMIT NO.	ELECTRIC PE	RMIT NO.		TOTAL F	: 53	25	00
9111530			AUTHORIZED BY			DATE	

E C	1 m.
1	11711 - MONARCH
	LOT NO. BLK NO. TRACT NO. PERMIT NO.
	termination and the second
100	OWNER 04870A
100	OWNER
	1/21/ 1/ 0
	NEW HERMES
1	OWNER'S ADDRESS CITY
+	Camp
	SAME CG
-	NEW BUILDING OR EXISTING BUILDING OCCUPANCY USE OF SURDING AND ADDINGH - AREA REMODEL AREA GROUP OR NUMBER OF UNITS
	M.C. 11/40-
	19,7000.FT. SO.FT. & OFFICES
	VACIDATION
7	transfer of a general series of the series o
1 1	1/// 5/21
+	10/12/18 1271 25.00
	HEATING CONTRACTOR STATE LIC. NO. & TYPE
	Bowers Ale
	ADDRESS CITY PHONE
 	10700A MA/ELLA ANA
-	I certify that I have read this a, nication and state that the above
	I certify that I have read this and cation and state that the above information is correct. Tagree to comply to all City Ordinances and State laws relating to building construction. I certify that in the performance of
	the above work I shall not employ any person in violation of the Labor Code of California relating to Workman's Compensation Insurance. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit.
	further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any
+-	performed relevant to this permit.
	CONTRACTORS SIGN BELOW I certify that I am a licensed contractor and that my license is in full force
	and effect
	W.C. * DATE
	Clarence Millio V.P. 10-12-7
	CONTRACTOR AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE
1	OWNER-BUILDER SIGN BELOW
 -	I certify that I am exempt from the provisions of Ch. 9, Div. 3, B and P Code (Contractor's License Law) because (check one):
	17 10 am the awar of the show property and will personally perform the
	above work, I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workmen's compensation laws of the State of
	become subject to the workmen's compensation laws of the State of
	I am the owner of the above property and I will contract to have all of the above work performed by licensed contractors.
EES	the above work performed by licensed contractors.
	W.C. #DATE
	W.O. W.
	I am the owner of the above property and will employ persons to perform the above work with wages as their sole compensation. I will, furnish insurance for my employees as required by the Labor Code of
00	California.
	W.C. #
	W.C. #DATE
00	OWNER'S SIGNATURE BY AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE
	If work is not started within 120 days from date of issue or if abandoned
	A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE. INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS.
8	CORRECTIONS C DESPES WORK, OR TRICKE TO WARE
	

BUILDING PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771 General Information 638-6661

INSPECTION RECORD

OCCU- PANCY 1	TYPE	CCC		FIR	RE RINK.	APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	ADDRESS 11711 MONARCH ST.	101237A
USE ZONE		FRONT	LEFT	RIGHT	T REAR	FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LOT NO. T	TRACT NO. BLK NO.
FIRE	Eav Proj.					CONCRETE EL OCE			28429 9	7398
ZONE	Setbacks		L			REINFORCING		-	OWNER HERMES	TEL. NO.
PLANNING							+	-	ENGRAVOGRAPH	:
ACTION		PLANS				ROOF SHTG	 		MAILING ADDRESS	CIY/ ZIP
LAND USE		,				ROUGH FRAME			11711 MONARCH	GARDON: Gara
APPROVED BY DATE			INSULATION, ENERGY	-		□ ARCH	JANGEN ONOUE			
REMARKS:				LATH OR DRYWALL			L ENGR.			
				PLAS, BROWN CT.		-	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY ZIP		
						SOUND INSULATION				
						SMOKE DETECTOR			TEL. NO.	STATE LIC. NO. & TYPE
						PARKING				
G.G. SANT, DIS.	0.0	SANT. DIS	5.	DATE	INITIAL	LANDSCAPING		-	VALIDATION	~?? m X45
FEE REQ'D.		REQ'D.								- n24 m 6882
			Ri	EQ'D	PROVIDED				5-23-	78 125 00 100 577
PARCEL MAP				T						033 m 845 034 m 6882 035 m 10257 036 m 600
R/W DEDICATION	V					LAND USE FINAL				-JU M
		AND B	ONDS			FINAL	9.27.78	Yan BIRK	CONTRACTOR	
			REV. CODE	- A.	IOUNT	UTILITY RELEASE			ADVANCE FIRE!	MOIBAIDO CO INC.
07.55		_		- AM			ICATION CODE	i,	MAILING AUDRESS	G111 61P
ST. BOND				L -	2		1 3352		14E2 1.1 1 AMA	RD, LA HARRA 90631
WATER BOND				1	T				TEL. NO.	STATE LIC. NO.
	EF //	- +		+	1				714-526-2731	C-16-259936
WATER ASSMT. F	EE (ACR	ر.ق		A		WORKMEN'S COMP	PENSATION RE	QUIRLMENTS	PRESENT	PROPOSED
WATER ASSMT. F	EE (FT.)			\$		I certify that I have read the information is correct. I agree the information is correct.	to comply to all City	y Ordinances and State	BLDG. USE	BLDG. USE MFG.
PARKWAY TREE	FEE		P	1		laws relating to building constructs the above work I shall not em	ruction. I certify that nploy any person in no Workman's Comp	it in the performance of violation of the Labor pensation Insurance.	DESCRIBE WORK	ATION OF AUTOMATIC
PARK & REC. FE	E (DIST.)	1			further agree to hold the City o liability arising out of injury performed relevant to this permi	of Garden Grove free	and harmless from any	1	Sprinkleus
DRAIN ASSMT, FE	EE (DIGT		·40.	1		CONTRAC	CTORS SIGN BELOV	W V license is in full force		R. REPAIR DEMOLISH
AGONII, F	10101.		۲	-	-	and effect 2-162-09548	OIB	exp. 1-1-79	NEW ADD'N LA ALTE	N. L. REPAIR L. DEWOLISH L.
							BONLIS	Isal Slake	FLOOR AREA NO.	
PLAN RETENTIO	NFEE	- T	529	1	3 45		AUTHORIZED AN	.ow	(SQ. FT.) 19,710 STOP	
BLDG. PLAN CHE	ECK		520		882	I certify that I am exempt from Code (Contractor's License Law	om the provisions of w) because (check one	Ch. 9, Div. 3, B and P	abandoned for more than 1 void.	nin 120 days from date of issue or if 120 days, this permit will be null and
BLDG. PERMIT F	EE	·	226	, 10		permit is issued, I shall not en become subject to the works	he performance of the mploy any person in men's compensation	he work for which this n any manner so as to laws of the State of	A FEE MAY BE CHARGE NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLE CORRECTIONS.	ED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO TE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE
ISSUANCE			535	1	600	California. I am the owner of the above the above work performed by li	ve property and I will	If contract to have all of		LOCATION
VALUATION • 1970	0		TOTAL FEES	18	5 84	W.C. w	bove property and v	will employ persons to		
AUTHORIZED BY		. 4			DATE	California.		EXP.	MOVING CONTRACTOR	
Ay			a sa	5-Z	3-7 <i>8</i>	W.C. #	By AUTHORIZED A	AGENT DATE	ADDRESS	
I. INSPECTO	<u> </u>							UATE		DS-0007-

PLUMBING PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771 General Information 638-6661

INSPECTION RECORD

FEES

APPROVALS	DATE	INSPECTOR	TYPE OF FIXTURE OR	ITEM NO	. EACH	\$ FE	E .	ADDRESS AM AM	
Call Date			Water Closet (toilet)			1,54		11711 MONSON	
Soil Piping			Bath Tub		X 1	1.1.1		LOT NO. BLK NO. TRACT NO. PERMIT NO.	
	Paragraphy (A)		Shower	16-19 Sec. 1			1	1054694	
Ground Plumbing			Lavatory (Wash Basin)	VI H			<u> </u>	OWNER PHONE	
			Kitchen Sink						
Rough Plumbing		1.4	Garbage Disposal	J				NEW HERMES.	
Gas Piping			Laundry Tub or Tray		-			OWNER'S ADDRESS	
Gas ripling			Water Heater					HEW HERMES. OWNER'S ADDRESS GITTS	
Gas Vent			Floor Sink		1 144.3	14.		NEW BUILDING ON EXISTING BUILDING OCCUPANCY USE OF BUILDING	
Gas vent			Floor Drain	7.3				ADDITION - ARKA REMODEL AREA GOODE OR NUMBER OF UNIT	
		***	Dish Washer				1	SQ. FT. SQ. FT. Whehouse	
Sewer			Drinking Fountain	74 TO 1				VALIDATION	
Main Drain and		History and Alexander	Urinal					00 YM 6.00	
Vacuum Lines		1000年1000年	Gas System - Outlet		1	4	20	16/20 0834 1/20	
W11			Building Sewer (First 100) ft.)			1	PLUMBING CONTRACTOR STATE LIC, NO. & TYPE	
Water Heater			Building Sewer (Add'l 10	0 ft.)	11 17			1 10 Duche 1	
Beckwash	生产业的 。第6年		Building Sewer (ea. add'l	drain)		7		284 PUMBLE 32555	
	15年19年15年本		Rainwater Drain			7	-	ADDRESS CITY PHONE	
Water Lateral			Swimming Pool Piping			7.	i	ROOTS OZALE 15101	
Weigr Loterer			Sand Traps/Receptors						
			Automatic Washing Mach	nine		. A Section		WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS	
			Water Softeners					State Compensation Insurance Policy No. Expiration Data	
			Backwash - Trap					l certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become	
			Water Lateral					subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California. NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit	
			Backflow Protective Dev	ices				I should become subject to the Worker's Courgensation provision	
		1 (1 to 1	Water Piping (ea. 100 ft.))			<u> </u>	of this code, he shall feethwith comply with the provisions of Sectio 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked. I certify that I have reed this application and state that the shove in	
	James and Days		Lawn Sprinklers (S.F.D.	Only)				formation is correct. Vagree to coasply with all City ordinances an	
د معمر را م الله الموجود الأقيم			Lawn Sprinklers (other)	1-2017	ety the si			formation is correct. Fagree to county with all City ordinances and State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to the city of Grider Grows free and harmless from any liability arising the city of Grider Grows free and harmless from any liability arising the city of principles of bridley damage resulting from work performs	
						1 / 1 m 1 m 1		in out of injury of hedily demage resulting from work performe	
								1 2 d X 1/2 //-15/	
								BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATION	
		1000			A			Learnifu that the following Contractor's License No	
FINAL	118-78	W	= Tables in a land or replace		THE THE		and the	and Classification is in full force and effect.	
	V-010	T	ITEM	, co	DE	FEI	ES	(PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGNATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE	
UTILITY CO.	11-6-78	Va.	Plan Retention Fee				mri,		
NOTIFIED			Plan Check			CHECK!	100	Learning that I am examine from Section 7031.5 of the Business at	
IDENTIFICATION CODE		Permit	22	5	4-	20	Professional Cods, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law		
			Isouance	634	つろ ら TOTAL FEES		72	Owner: Section 7044 Minor work under \$100: Section 7048 Employee working for wages only: Section 7053	
				TOTAL				Other:	
						10	00		
the first transfer of the state of the		Walder Har Let Land	LANG USE	MANORIZAD	RY M.BING	DAT	4	(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER (SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE	
				X	W.	11/2	1	A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO	
	ved within 120 steps fro a shee 120 days; slds p	ment will be null and		V_0		1/8	70	NEGLIBENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, DR FAILURE TO MAKE	